
Date Time Opponent Location Clock Scoresheet Penalty Box
Thu Oct 26 6:25 PM Scrimmage IGH/Eagan Dakotah Rink 1 Rauk Scherer Strohm
Sat Oct 28 4:15 PM Scrimmage Rochester Dakotah Rink 2 Nystrom Scherer Tye
Sun Oct 29 2:45 PM D6 Game Minnetonka Black Pagel 1 Westlund
Sat Nov 4 7:25 PM D6 Game @ Edina Green Br. South Tye
Tue Nov 7 6:30 PM D6 Game @ Shakopee SCC1 Strohm Scherer Rauk
Sun Nov 19 3:25 PM D6 Game Edina Black Dakotah Rink 2 Perron Scherer Nystrom
Wed Nov 6:45 PM D6 Game @ Minnetonka Blue Pagel 1 Mueller
Sat Dec 9 12:00 PM D6 Game Shakopee Dakotah Rink 1 Martin Scherer Latham
Wed Dec 13 6:20 PM D6 Game Minnetonka Black Dakotah Rink 2 Knutson Scherer Dalum
Sun Dec 17 2:15 PM D6 Game Minnetonka Blue Dakotah Rink 2 Contino Scherer Baker
Wed Dec 20 7:15 PM D6 Game @ Chaska/Chan VIC West Westlund
Tue Jan 2 7:45 PM D6 Game Edina Green Dakotah Rink 2 Tye Scherer Strohm
Sun Jan 7 2:45 PM D6 Game @ Shakopee SCC1 Rauk
Wed Jan 17 8:10 PM D6 Game @ Edina Black Br. East Perron
Sat Jan 27 7:35 PM D6 Game @ Edina Green Br. West Nystrom
Tue Jan 30 7:10 PM D6 Game Edina Black Dakotah Rink 2 Mueller Scherer Martin
Sun Feb 4 3:25 PM D6 Game Chaska/Chan Dakotah Rink 2 Latham Scherer Knutson
Sat Feb 10 6:00 PM D6 Game Minnetonka Black Dakotah Rink 2 Dalum Scherer Contino

Game Day Assignments

https://www.plsha.com/game/show/40758841?subseason=909687&referrer=8242190
https://www.plsha.com/game/show/40758846?subseason=909687&referrer=8242190
https://www.plsha.com/game/show/40758848?subseason=909687&referrer=8242190
https://www.plsha.com/game/show/40758578?subseason=909687&referrer=8242190
https://www.plsha.com/game/show/40758844?subseason=909687&referrer=8242190
https://www.plsha.com/game/show/40758600?subseason=909687&referrer=8242190
https://www.plsha.com/game/show/40758614?subseason=909687&referrer=8242190
https://www.plsha.com/game/show/40758625?subseason=909687&referrer=8242190
https://www.plsha.com/game/show/40758840?subseason=909687&referrer=8242190
https://www.plsha.com/game/show/40758646?subseason=909687&referrer=8242190
https://www.plsha.com/game/show/40758849?subseason=909687&referrer=8242190
https://www.plsha.com/game/show/40758845?subseason=909687&referrer=8242190
https://www.plsha.com/game/show/40758847?subseason=909687&referrer=8242190
https://www.plsha.com/game/show/40758684?subseason=909687&referrer=8242190
https://www.plsha.com/game/show/40758699?subseason=909687&referrer=8242190
https://www.plsha.com/game/show/40758715?subseason=909687&referrer=8242190

